
ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENT FORM (RENTAL)

(INR)

SERVICE TAX AS PER GOVERNMENT NORMS IS INCLUDED                                                    

                                             

SR.
 

DESCRIPTION SIZE       RATE QTY                                                     AMOUNT 
 NO.

LAMINATED TABLE

GLASS ROUND TABLE

BROCHURE RACK (CATALOGUE STAND)

EXECUTIVE CHAIR (REVOLVING CHAIR)

MOULDED CHAIR

ADDITIONAL SPOT LIGHT

PLUG POINT

PLUG POINT

LCD WITH STAND + PEN DRIVE

BAR STOOL

SOFA

SOFA

SOFA

GLASS COUNTER

SHOWCASE

WOODEN PLATFORM 

WOODEN PLATFORM 

GLASS SHELF

ADDITIONAL NEW CARPET 

ADDITIONAL POWER  (EXHIBITION DAYS)

ADDITIONAL POWER (EXHIBITION DAYS)

ADDITIONAL POWER (PRE - EXHIBITION DAYS)

ADDITIONAL POWER  (PRE - EXHIBITION DAYS)

TEMPORARY STAFF (HOSTESS/HOST) PER PERSON

SECURITY GUARD PER SHIFT

QUE MANAGER

11

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

1150.00

2250.00

1150.00

3500.00 

1700.00 

3000.00

4000.00

5000.00

2250.00

2300.00

2850.00

2000.00

2500.00

2300.00

2300.00

4500.00

4500.00

350.00 

1400.00 

1200.00

750.00

600.00

600.00

2250.00

150.00 

1080X540X750MM1080X540X750MM

1000X500X1000MM

500X500X2000

4 INCH HEIGHT (PER SQ.FT)

SET OF THREE

(PER SQ MTR)

SINGLE PHASE (PER HP)

3 PHASE (PER HP)

SINGLE PHASE (PER HP)

3 PHASE

PER DAY

PER DAY

ONE PILLAR

12 INCH HEIGHT (PER SQ.FT)

100 WATTS

5AMP

15AMP

40 INCH LCD (PER DAY)

1 SEATER

2 SEATER

3 SEATER

750X750MM

         STALL NO.

  ���          

EVENT NAME DATE 

NAME OF COMPANY HALL NO.

CONTACT NO.

FINAL ESTIMATE

 AMOUNT RECEIVED BY       CASH       CHEQUE       DD       CARD 

PARTICIPANT NAME

FOR, RADEECAL COMMUNICATIONS 

MOBILE NUMBER 

 SIGNATURE

DATED.                                                                                         CHEQUE/DD NO.  BANK NAME & BRANCH

700.00


